SPECTRUM
KITCHEN

CATERING MENU

MINIMUM ORDER 10 PPL EACH / MAXIMUM ORDER 30 PEOPLE

CHARCUTERIE  (8-10 PPL)

3 cured meats, 3 cheese, crackers, accoutrements

CRUDITE (810 PPD)

assorted seasonal veggies with choice of hummus or ranch

AVOCADO TOAST

avocado mash, lemon zest, pickled onion (price per person)

BRUSCHETTA TOAST

rustic toast, olive oil, tomato, garlic, basil, balsamic glaze

HUMMUS TOAST

rustic bread, hummus, cucumber salad, mint
* CUCUMBER SALAD; CUCUMBER, TOMATO, RED WINE VINAIGRETTE, MINT

QUICHE - 4-INCH INDIVIDUAL

roasted veg, spinach & mushroom, lorraine, jalapeno & roasted veg

FRESH FRUIT BOWL (810 PPL)

Fresh seasonal fruit

SALAD (810 PPL)

choice of; mixed greens or caeser
* ADD CHICKEN $4 PER PERSON

SPECIALTY SALAD  (8-10 PPL)

choice of; chicken cobb or chinese chicken

$50.00

$45.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$10.00

$40.00

$35.00

$50.00




SANDWIGHES

SANDWICH PLATTERS

Priced per person - whole sandwich

LUNCH BOXES

per person includes: sandwich, chips, cookie

SANDWICH OPTIONS

ALL SANDWICHES COME WRAPPED, CUT IN HALF AND SERVED COLD
TUNA SALAD

house mix + lettuce and tomato

TURKEY CLUB

turkey, bacon, provolone, lettuce, red onion, tomato, spicy aioli

CAPRESE

mozzarella, pesto, arugula, tomato, balsamic

CHICKEN PESTO

tomato, pesto, arugula, pepperoncini, pickled peppers, provolone

BLT

hacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo

ROAST BEEF

provolone, pickles, arugula, tomato, horseradish aioli

THE [TALIAN

cured meats, provolone, lettuce, tomato, onion, olive tapenade, pepperoncini

ASK ABOUT OUR DESSERT OPTIONS

$10.00

$15.00




COFFEE STATION

cups, creamer, sugar

ASSORTED JUICES

FRESH FRUIT CUPS
9 0Z FRESH SEASONAL FRUITS

OVERNIGHT OATS

coconut milk, toasted coconut and chia
YOGURT & GRANOLA PARFAIT
ASSORTED BAGELS & CREAM CHEESE
ASSORTED PASTRIES

ASSORTED MUFFINS & BAGELS
ASSORTED PASTRIES & BAGELS
FRUIT DANISH

seasonal flavors

SCONES

assorted flavors

BREAKFAST BURRITO

eges, cheese, hash browns

EGG & MUFFIN

english muffin, egg, cheese, turkey sausage

BREAKFAST BUFFETS AVAILABLE

BREAKFAST

$6.00

$3.00
$4.00 “

$3.50

$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$6.00

$5.00

$1.00

$6.00

TBD




