

## **CATERING MENU**

#### MINIMUM ORDER 10 PPL EACH / MAXIMUM ORDER 30 PEOPLE

CHARCUTERIE (8-10 PPL) 3 cured meats, 3 cheese, crackers, accoutrements	\$50.00
CRUDITÉ (8-10 PPL) assorted seasonal veggies with choice of hummus or ranch	\$45.00
AVOCADO TOAST avocado mash, lemon zest, pickled onion (price per person)	\$4.00
BRUSCHETTA TOAST rustic toast, olive oil, tomato, garlic, basil, balsamic glaze	\$4.00
HUMMUS TOAST  rustic bread, hummus, cucumber salad, mint  * CUCUMBER SALAD; CUCUMBER, TOMATO, RED WINE VINAIGRETTE, MINT	\$4.00
QUICHE - 4-INCH INDIVIDUAL roasted veg, spinach & mushroom, lorraine, jalapeno & roasted veg	\$10.00
FRESH FRUIT BOWL (8-10 PPL) Fresh seasonal fruit	\$40.00
SALAD (8-10 PPL)  choice of; mixed greens or caeser  * ADD CHICKEN \$4 PER PERSON	\$35.00
SPECIALTY SALAD (8-10 PPL) choice of; chicken cobb or chinese chicken	\$50.00

### **SANDWICHES**

SANDWICH PLATTERS \$10.00

Priced per person - whole sandwich

LUNCH BOXES \$15.00

per person includes: sandwich, chips, cookie

### **SANDWICH OPTIONS**

ALL SANDWICHES COME WRAPPED, CUT IN HALF AND SERVED COLD

#### **TUNA SALAD**

house mix + lettuce and tomato

#### **TURKEY CLUB**

turkey, bacon, provolone, lettuce, red onion, tomato, spicy aioli

#### **CAPRESE**

mozzarella, pesto, arugula, tomato, balsamic

#### **CHICKEN PESTO**

tomato, pesto, arugula, pepperoncini, pickled peppers, provolone

#### **BLT**

bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo

#### **ROAST BEEF**

provolone, pickles, arugula, tomato, horseradish aioli

#### THE ITALIAN

cured meats, provolone, lettuce, tomato, onion, olive tapenade, pepperoncini

**ASK ABOUT OUR DESSERT OPTIONS** 

# **BREAKFAST**

COFFEE STATION	\$6.00
cups, creamer, sugar	
ASSORTED JUICES	\$3.00
FRESH FRUIT CUPS 9 OZ FRESH SEASONAL FRUITS	\$4.00
OVERNIGHT OATS coconut milk, toasted coconut and chia	\$3.50
YOGURT & GRANOLA PARFAIT	\$3.50
ASSORTED BAGELS & CREAM CHEESE	\$4.00
ASSORTED PASTRIES	\$4.00
ASSORTED MUFFINS & BAGELS	\$4.50
ASSORTED PASTRIES & BAGELS	\$4.50
FRUIT DANISH seasonal flavors	\$6.00
SCONES assorted flavors	\$5.00
BREAKFAST BURRITO eggs, cheese, hash browns	\$7.00
EGG & MUFFIN english muffin, egg, cheese, turkey sausage	\$6.00
BREAKFAST BUFFETS AVAILABLE	TBD